KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
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2014-9729
2014-9728
2014-9727
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2014-9725
2014-9723
2014-9722
2014-9721
2014-9720
2014-9719

Date/DOB Time

Officer

04/21/14 23:5523:55:03
04/21/14 23:4323:43:11
04/21/14 23:1323:33:35
04/21/14 23:1223:12:59
04/21/14 22:4522:45:58
04/21/14 22:1522:15:58
04/21/14 22:0122:01:43
04/21/14 21:2521:25:47
04/21/14 21:0021:00:54
04/21/14 20:5120:51:16
04/21/14 20:0520:05:06
04/21/14 20:0120:01:01
04/21/14 20:0120:01:07
04/21/14 19:5419:54:31
04/21/14 19:3719:37:05
04/21/14 19:1619:16:28
04/21/14 19:1119:11:19
04/21/14 18:5818:58:00
04/21/14 18:5618:56:49
04/21/14 18:4618:46:42
04/21/14 18:4118:41:56
04/21/14 18:2918:29:49
04/21/14 18:2418:24:56
04/21/14 18:2418:24:05
04/21/14 18:1718:17:31
04/21/14 18:1318:12:50
04/21/14 18:0518:05:21
04/21/14 17:5217:52:38
04/21/14 17:3217:32:04
04/21/14 17:2517:25:54
04/21/14 17:1817:18:59
04/21/14 16:4416:44:12
04/21/14 16:3816:38:22
04/21/14 16:3116:31:41
04/21/14 16:2916:29:25
04/21/14 16:2916:29:59
04/21/14 16:2516:25:46
04/21/14 16:2216:22:53
04/21/14 16:2316:23:36
04/21/14 16:1816:18:42
04/21/14 16:1016:10:00
04/21/14 15:3815:38:44
04/21/14 15:1515:15:54
04/21/14 15:0615:06:43
04/21/14 15:0415:04:36
04/21/14 15:0415:01:31
04/21/14 14:2114:21:38
04/21/14 14:1414:14:07
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41
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41
41
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41
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41
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41
41
198
203
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224
210
210
41
210
41
12
KMCG

Location/Address

254 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON AREA

230 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

38 VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON
SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
KINGSTON PLAZA

55 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON

33 ABRUYN STREET, KINGSTON
WURTS STREET @ SPRING STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

PINE STREET PROFESSIONAL

SOPHIE G. FINN SCHOOL

HASBROUCK PARK

VANBUREN STREET PARK

, KINGSTON

149 O NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

75 W ORIELLY ST, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGS...

42 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

FORSYTH PARK

KINGSTON PLAZA

HENRY STREET @ STERLING STREET, KINGSTON

SMITH AVENUE @ ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTO...

BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
54 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

149 O NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

M & T BANK

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

DOWNTOWN AREA

, KINGSTON

BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE APTS

150 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON FAMILY PRACTICE

DUTCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS

33 VAN GAASBECK AVENUE, KINGSTON
CVS PHARMACY

BARMANN PARK

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
25 SNYDER AVENUE, KINGSTON
BARMANN AVENUE APARTMENTS

SOUTH WALL STREET @ ALBERT STREET, KINGS...

WALL STREET @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
FORSYTH PARK

J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

PINE GROVE CENTER

BROADWAY @ ANDREW ST, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT
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Signal/Individual
DISPUTE 27D

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
MISSING PERSON 49
DISPUTE 27D

FOOT PATROL 68A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
ASSIST CPS 25C

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
HARASSMENT 27
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
DISPUTE 27D
INFORMATION ONLY 04
LARCENY 44

VANDALISM 62

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
PATROL REQUEST 12
DISPUTE 27D

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
ATTEMPTED BREAK-IN 43A
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26
PATROL REQUEST 12

LARCENY 44

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
ARREST/APPEARANCE TICKET ISS...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FIRE 70

INFORMATION ONLY 04
ESCORT 14

FIGHT 09

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

N

H1

R4

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Calll for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2014-9718
2014-9717
2014-9716
2014-9715
2014-9714
2014-9713
2014-9712
2014-9711
2014-9710
2014-9709
2014-9708
2014-9707
2014-9706
2014-9705
2014-9704
2014-9703
2014-9702
2014-9701
2014-9700
2014-9699
2014-9698
2014-9697
2014-9696
2014-9695
2014-9724

Date/DOB Time

Officer

04/21/14 14:0314:03:18
04/21/14 13:2413:24:07
04/21/14 13:2013:20:01
04/21/14 13:1013:10:32
04/21/14 13:0413:04:31
04/21/14 12:3212:32:45
04/21/14 12:0412:04:58
04/21/14 12:0112:01:41
04/21/14 11:4511:45:51
04/21/14 11:2411:24:01
04/21/14 10:4710:47:04
04/21/14 10:1810:18:43
04/21/14 09:5509:55:59
04/21/14 09:5409:54:01
04/21/14 09:4209:42:30
04/21/14 08:4208:42:46
04/21/14 08:3708:37:13
04/21/14 08:1108:11:56
04/21/14 08:0908:09:26
04/21/14 06:3406:34:17
04/21/14 02:0902:09:03
04/21/14 01:4301:43:26
04/21/14 01:0901:09:11
04/21/14 00:4900:49:16
04/21/14 15:0915:09:56

KMCG
12

12

12
KMCG
KMCG
12

12
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
12
KMCG
12
KMCG
S140
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
76

76

76

76

76
210

Location/Address

83 MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON

US POST OFFICE

RR TRACKS

J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

MONTREPOSE CEMETARY

FAIR STREET @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY SCHOOLS SECURITY
KINGSTON CITY SCHOOLS SECURITY
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

76 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

135 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

24 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS

DR BUCH

208 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON

28 MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON

GENESIS ENGINEERING

ACADEMY GREEN PROFESSIONAL BUILDING

, KINGSTON

RT 32 @ HILLSIDE, KINGSTON

TWAALFSKILL GOLF CLUB

6 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

TEN BROECK AVE @ ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON
WURTS STREET @ SPRING STREET, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type
FIRE 70

FIRE 70

M/V COMPLAINT 39

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
LARCENY 44
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
CHECK WELFARE 111
CHECK WELFARE 111
WARRANT ARREST 81A
WARRANT CHECK 81
CITIZEN SERVICE 24

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
ESCORT 14

CHECK WELFARE 111
ALARM- PANIC 74P

INFORMATION ONLY 04
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

PARKING PROBLEM 87

SICK REPORT 118

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 73



